OELM Series High Efficiency Mist Eliminating Air (Mist Eliminator)
Technical Specifications  OELM (150-12000 scfm)
Model Capacity Coupling Size
Drain Port
Coupling Size
Inlet/Outlet
Max Working
Pressure
Housing Diamensions
(inch)
scfm psi A B C D ØE ØF G H
OELM-150 150 1/2” 2” Flange 200 19,70 39,87 8,34 18,20 17,00 4,00 12,00 13,00
OELM-300 300 1/2” 2” Flange 200 19,70 43,87 8,34 22,20 17,00 4,00 16,00 17,00
OELM-600 600 1/2” 2” Flange 200 19,70 57,87 8,34 36,20 17,00 4,00 30,00 31,00
OELM-800 800 1/2” 3” Flange 200 19,70 65,27 11,10 42,80 17,00 4,00 36,00 37,00
OELM-1200 1200 1/2” 3” Flange 200 23,60 60,17 11,15 36,75 19,00 4,00 30,00 31,00
OELM-1600 1600 1/2” 3” Flange 200 23,60 66,17 11,15 42,85 19,00 4,00 36,00 37,00
OELM-2100 2100 1/2” 4” Flange 200 27,56 62,42 13,30 37,50 22,30 5,00 30,00 31,00
OELM-2750 2750 1/2” 4” Flange 200 27,56 68,42 13,30 43,43 22,30 5,00 36,00 37,00
OELM-4200 4200 1/2” 6” Flange 200 31,50 65,67 15,40 38,63 24,30 7,10 30,00 31,00
OELM-6000 6000 1/2” 6” Flange 200 31,50 75,67 15,40 48,67 24,30 7,10 37,40 41,00
OELM-8000 8000 1/2” 8” Flange 200 33,50 79,42 16,30 50,20 26,30 9,17 40,00 41,00
OELM-10000 10000 1/2” 10” Flange 200 39,40 83,47 18,90 51,55 30,30 13,20 40,00 41,00
OELM-12000 12000 1/2” 12” Flange 200 39,40 105,92 19,65 72,80 30,30 13,20 60,00 61,00
CORRECTION FACTORS FOR ODRD DRYERS
Operating Pressure (barg) 1 3 5 7 9 11 13 14
PSIG 15 44 73 100 130 160 189 200
X1 0,50 0,71 0,87 1,00 1,12 1,22 1,32 1,38
DRAIN TYPE
Electro-adjustable
External float type
Zero-loss drain
Manual